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This is to declare that CHAKDAHA COLLEGE, RABINDRANAGAR, P.O. CHAKDAHA, DIST. NADIA, W.B. PIN 
741222 is affiliated to University of Kalyani and for reeegnized by the-SRA fif applicable) and the following programmes in 
the institution are listed here under. 

PS: 

Name of the 

Programme leading to 
Degree 

B.A. (Major earstwhile 
Hons.) in 

Bengali, 
English, 
History, 
Sanskrit, 
Philosophy, 
Political Scoience, 
Education 

Re-aceredited B+ by NAAC :: Affiliated to University of Kalyani 
Website: www.chakdahacollege.ac.in ::: E-mail: chakdahacollege1972@gmail.com 

B.Com (Major earstwhile 
Hons.) in 
Accountancy 
B.Sc. (Major 
earstwhile Hons.) in 
Physics, 
Chemistry, 
Mathematics, 
Botany, 
Zoology, 
Economics, 
Geography 

No. 

P.O.- Chakdaha, Dist.- Nadia, Pin.- 741222 

Name of the Programme 

SGAs2)*) 
DAHA 

SELF DECLARATION 

Year of 
introduction of 

Programme 

1991 
1995 
1984 
2007 
2015 
1980 
2023 

1981 

1997 
1997 

2000 

2007 
2000 

Details of the programmes not taught/closed by the Institution. N.A. 

1995 

Co L LEG E 

2011 

Programme 
Duration 

Phone : 03473 -352863 :: Mobile No. 8967300985 

Four years 

Four years 

Four years 

Date: 16.12.2023 

Current Affiliation 
Status 

Permanent/ 

Temporary 

Duration for which the Program me was offered 
From ... To...... 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Year of Closure 

(Dr. SWAGATA' 
Principal, Chakdaha College 

Principal CO Erç 

The letter should be in English. If the letter is in Regional language an English trrtdfibA Ver: version may be enclosed. 
If the Instittution gives false information with respect to affiliation and any other information the accreditation given 
by the NAAC will be withdrawn and discipliniary action will be initiated as per law. 
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